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110-2 ONE PLUS-EARNINGS

JE#928

110.5 BK/NY-TRUST FUND
JE# 924

110.6 BK/NY.EARNINGS
JE#924

111-O ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
JE # 918
JE#923
JE# 527

131 -O INVENTORY-METERS/SUPPLIES

151-O LAND

152-O BUILDING & IMPROVEMENTS

cKcP 'U19t2011
cKcP 1t't9t201'l
cKcP 1t211201'l

cKcP 1t21t2011

cKcP 1t21t201',1

cKcP 1t24t2011
cKcP 1t24t2011
cKcP 1t24t2011
cKcP 1t2512011

cKcP 1t27t2011
cKcP 1t28t2011
cKcP 1t28t2011
cKcP 1t28t2011
cKcP 1t28t2011
cKcP 1t28t20U_*___ -2J7530

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

CKPR 1t4t2011
CKPR 1t1412011

CKPR 1t14t2011

CKPR 11',t4t2011

CKPR 'U31t2011
CKPR 1t31t2011
CKPR 1t31t2011

PayrollChecks (CKPR) -6,908.36

As of Period 7/2010 4,385.37 561,890.94

100,000.00
GLGJ 1t31t2011
GLGJ 1t31t2011

1,439.',t2

-1.439.',t2

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

As of Period 7/2010

0.00

0.00 100,000.00

77,799.98

GLGJ 11311201rc CORRECT JE#924

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 1,439.12

As of Period 7/2010 1,439.12 79,239.10

182,342.96
GLGJ 'U31t20!_ 62504 12t10

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 625.04

As of Period 7/2010 625.04 182,968.00

-13,389.95

GLGJ 1t31t20\**__ 3,337.68 12t10

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 3,337.68

As of Period 7/2010 3,337.68 -10,052.27

104-O CASH IN WARMNT
11738

11739

11740
11741

11742

11743
11744

11745
11746
11747

11748
11749
11750
11751

11752

11718
11736
1't735
't1734

1't755
11754
11753

110..I ONE PLUS ANNUITY
JE#924
JE#928

(continued)

SHARON LEARY
ALESSIO, VINCENT B
JAMES BARNES
A.P.S.
SMITH, CAL
QWEST
STAPLES
CABLE ONE
YAVAPAIWATER SAMPLING
TRANSFER
Az DEPT OF REVENUE
BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC

BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC

UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES
WOOD, CPA,DARLENE E

CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
BOONE, STAN C

CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C

CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

-32.63
-75.00
-62.41

-2,217.84
-295.00
-157.37
-224.1'l
-73.06

-216.00
-500.00

-1,031.52
-170.00
-'102.00
-251.13

-1 3,719.88
-825.00

-1,299.80
-865.48
-876.40

-1,299.80
-865.48
-876.40

12t10
CORRECT JE#924

20,359.84
GLGJ 1t31t201'.1

GLGJ 1t31t2011
GLGJ 1t31t2011 22.004.51

32.74
-22,576.85

RETN ITEM
RECEIPTS
INCOME

19,820.24

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

As of Period 7/2010

-539.60

59,515.00
As of Period .7120'lO 59,515.00

154,303.10
As of Period 7/2010 154,303.10

56,904.00
As of Period 7/2010

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER,.

-539.60

56.904.00


